Last Name
Barrett
Beard
Buchanan
byrnes
Chestnutwood
Collins
Daniels
Davis
Duncan
Dungan
Fisher
Goodson
Gordon
Gregor
Hannan
Hixenbaugh
Kirby
Lohan
Miles
Minor Smith
Prince
PROCOP
Ranttila
Reese
Ruediger
Sweeney
Szydlowski
Van Tuinen
Wagner
weru

DAVE YOST

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL

First Name
Dan
Cynthia
Heather
brenda
Sheri
Shannon
Nichelle
Shayla L
Kimberly
Robert
Jamie
Amy
Adrienne
Chelsea
Jon
Aaron
Cathy
Angela
Jamie
Corey
Jennifer
MELISSA
Kelly
Shawna
John
Patricia
Dennis
Timothy
Lanette
David

Employing Office or Agency
North Olmsted Police Dept
village of Highland Hills
AGO

city of twinsburg

City of Kent

City of Twinsburg

Garfield Heights City School Board
Garfield Hts City Council
City of Brookville

North Olmsted Police Dept.
Norwich Township

Amy Goodson Co., LLC
Twinsburg School Board

City of Ravenna

City of Streetsboro

City of Twinsburg

Ohio Attorney General
Village of Reminderville
Norwich Township

Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority

XXX
City of Streetsboro
AGO

City of Streetsboro
City of Streetsboro

(retired) Mahoning County Public Health

City Of Twinsburg
None

Valley Township
AG

Disclaimer: Attendee information listed is as entered by Attendee when registering.

Sunshine Laws Certified Training

GoToMeeting Webcast Event ID 1313724

May 6, 2020
10:00 a.m. - 1:15 p.m.

Note: This training was originally scheduled to be held in Twinsburg, Ohio

City

North Olmsted
Highland Hills
Columbus
twinsburg
Kent
Twinsburg
Garfield Heights
Garfield Hts
Brookville
North Olmsted
Hilliard
Tallmadge
Hudson
Ravenna
Streetsboro
Akron
Columbus
Reminderville
Hilliard
Canton

Lewis Center
Streetsboro
Columbus
Streetsboro
Streetsboro
Poland
Twinsburg
Perrysburg
Lucasville
Blacklick

State
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio

Zip Code
44070
44122
43215
44087
44240
44087
44125
44125
45309
44070
43026
44278
44236
44266
44241
44313
43215
44202
43026
44702
43035
44241
43215
44241
44241
44514
44087
43552
45648
43004

Total Duration Hours
03:10:37
03:03:32
03:10:50
01:40:47
03:10:50
03:10:50
00:00:00
01:51:22
03:10:50
03:10:50
00:00:00
03:10:50
03:10:50
03:10:50
00:08:27
03:10:50
02:36:08
03:10:50
03:10:50
03:22:57
03:10:50
03:05:51
03:10:45
03:10:50
03:10:24
03:08:29
00:00:00
00:03:55
03:10:50
02:55:20



