

Sunshine Laws Certified Training GoToMeeting Webcast Event ID 1313724 May 6, 2020

10:00 a.m. - 1:15 p.m.

Note: This training was originally scheduled to be held in Twinsburg, Ohio

Last Name	First Name	<b>Employing Office or Agency</b>	City	State	Zip Code	<b>Total Duration Hours</b>
Barrett	Dan	North Olmsted Police Dept	North Olmsted	Ohio	44070	03:10:37
Beard	Cynthia	village of Highland Hills	Highland Hills	Ohio	44122	03:03:32
Buchanan	Heather	AGO	Columbus	Ohio	43215	03:10:50
byrnes	brenda	city of twinsburg	twinsburg	Ohio	44087	01:40:47
Chestnutwood	Sheri	City of Kent	Kent	Ohio	44240	03:10:50
Collins	Shannon	City of Twinsburg	Twinsburg	Ohio	44087	03:10:50
Daniels	Nichelle	Garfield Heights City School Board	Garfield Heights	Ohio	44125	00:00:00
Davis	Shayla L	Garfield Hts City Council	Garfield Hts	Ohio	44125	01:51:22
Duncan	Kimberly	City of Brookville	Brookville	Ohio	45309	03:10:50
Dungan	Robert	North Olmsted Police Dept.	North Olmsted	Ohio	44070	03:10:50
Fisher	Jamie	Norwich Township	Hilliard	Ohio	43026	00:00:00
Goodson	Amy	Amy Goodson Co., LLC	Tallmadge	Ohio	44278	03:10:50
Gordon	Adrienne	Twinsburg School Board	Hudson	Ohio	44236	03:10:50
Gregor	Chelsea	City of Ravenna	Ravenna	Ohio	44266	03:10:50
Hannan	Jon	City of Streetsboro	Streetsboro	Ohio	44241	00:08:27
Hixenbaugh	Aaron	City of Twinsburg	Akron	Ohio	44313	03:10:50
Kirby	Cathy	Ohio Attorney General	Columbus	Ohio	43215	02:36:08
Lohan	Angela	Village of Reminderville	Reminderville	Ohio	44202	03:10:50
Miles	Jamie	Norwich Township	Hilliard	Ohio	43026	03:10:50
Minor Smith	Corey	Stark Metropolitan Housing Authority	Canton	Ohio	44702	03:22:57
Prince	Jennifer	XXX	Lewis Center	Ohio	43035	03:10:50
PROCOP	MELISSA	City of Streetsboro	Streetsboro	Ohio	44241	03:05:51
Ranttila	Kelly	AGO	Columbus	Ohio	43215	03:10:45
Reese	Shawna	City of Streetsboro	Streetsboro	Ohio	44241	03:10:50
Ruediger	John	City of Streetsboro	Streetsboro	Ohio	44241	03:10:24
Sweeney	Patricia	(retired) Mahoning County Public Health	Poland	Ohio	44514	03:08:29
Szydlowski	Dennis	City Of Twinsburg	Twinsburg	Ohio	44087	00:00:00
Van Tuinen	Timothy	None	Perrysburg	Ohio	43552	00:03:55
Wagner	Lanette	Valley Township	Lucasville	Ohio	45648	03:10:50
weru	David	AG	Blacklick	Ohio	43004	02:55:20

Disclaimer: Attendee information listed is as entered by Attendee when registering.